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O&sTaHeiT TTESHL
O&sTsdlest TTO&HL
O&sTaHeT TTESHL
O&sTsdlest TTO&HL
O&sTaHeiT TTESHL
O&sradlesr TTO&HL
O&sTafeiT TTESHL
O&sradlesr TTO&HL
O&sTafeiT TTESHL
O&sradlesr TTO&HL
O&sTaHeiT TTESHL
O&sradleir TTO&HL
O&sTaHsiT TTESHL
O&sradleir TTO&HL
O&sTafeiT TTESHL
O&sradleir TTO&HL
O&sTafeiT TTESHL
O&sradleir TTO&HL
O&sTafeiT TTESHL
O&sradleir TTO&HL
O&sTafeiT TTESHL
O&sradleir TTO&HL
O&sradlest TTG&HL
O&sTaHeiT TTESHL
O&sradlest TTG&HL
O&sTaHeiT TTESHL
O&sradlest TTG&HL
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SUPBTEH

UL edTFS S 7D
SUPBTEH
SUPHTH

1 10.00/Bundle
1 11.00/Bundle

1 60.00/Kg
1 21.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg
1 54.00/Kg
1 44.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
1 37.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 77.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 44.00/Kg

1 14.00/Piece

1 50.00/Kg

1 15.00/Piece

1 40.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
2 25.00/Kg

6.00/Bundle
7.00/Bundle
50.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
36.00Kg
30.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
9.00/Piece
45.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
32.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
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O&sTsdlest TTO&HL
O&sTaHeT TTESHL
O&sTsdlest TTO&HL
O&sTaHeiT TTESHL
O&sradlesr TTO&HL
O&rFfet TTGE&HL
O&sradlesr TTO&HL
O&rFfet TTGE&HL
O&sradlesr TTO&HL
O&rFfest TTG&HL
O&sradleir TTO&HL
O&rFfet TTGE&HL
O&sradleir TTO&HL
Q& rafet TGl
O&sradleir TTO&HL
Q& rafet TGl
O&sradleir TTO&HL
Q& raflet TGl
O&sradleir TTO&HL
Q& rafet TGl
O&sradleir TTO&HL
Q& r&dfler TTGEHL
OsTFAsT LTTOSHL_
Q& r&dfler TTGEHL
OsTFAsT LTTOSHL_
Q& rEflesr TGS

& rEdleir TGOS
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O ueveLTOTd
OCLeveLT TS
SUPBTH
SDHBTE
SUPBTH
SDHBTE
SUPBTH
SUPBTE
CarwibysSHTiT
GleusTemer
Feuliy
SUPHTEH
SEPBHTE

1 50.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 17.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
1 23.00/Kg
1 55.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 65.00/Kg
1 -

1 40.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
2 32.00/Kg
1 32.00/Kg
2 28.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 26.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
2 26.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
58.00/Kg

32.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg



L|L_ 66V BIS Tl Casradlst wriGlal SOPBTEH 1 25.00/Kg 14.00/Kg
IV O EEINLATE Qarsdfler riGsL. Geurdsssv 1 30.00/Kg 21.00/Kg
S Terl Q&Tsfer WTTEHL  ClLIBISeaHT 1 70.00/Kg 62.00/Kg
Al EES ] Qargdler wriQsl Cevrdsey 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
<pLiLfeir Qarsfer wWTTESHL Lgd), G)mdELws) 1 140.00/Kg 130.00/Kg
gL flsir Casradlsst wTiClasL  &Hragfir 1 130.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
< pLiLfeir Q&TFAer TS euraflbiL et 1 160.00/Kg 140.00/Kg
QUTED PSS T Qarsdler wriQsl Cevrssey 1 43.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Q& msfet TiGsL. GQrruesvLT 1 28.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
SUTEDLPLILILPLD Qaredler wriGsl Geurdsassv 1 19.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Q&TFAer TTEHL  L6uesT 1 46.00/Kg 38.00/Kg
Srr_ens Q&TEfer WTTESHL HHLIL 1 50.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
FrrL_ena Qargfer s’ HmLL-Seedless 1 120.00/Kg 90.00/Kg
Srr_ens Qarsdfler wriGsl GCausTen Cor -Seedless 1 90.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
FrrL_ena QaTsfeT TTESL. LF»OF 1 80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
Srr_ens Qarsfler wriE Crmegm 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Qs miiwm Q& rddflest wriGsL &ibLb 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Qs miiwmr Q&TEfer wWTTEHL  GClLIBISeaHT 1 70.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
eTeVI L0l Fem Q&sradlsst wri@asl Guflwg) 1 90.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
TV Fem F Q&TEfeir WTTESH BHSSTILD 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
eTeVI L0l Fem Q&sradlsr wriGasl Anlwig) 1 8.00/Kg 6.00/Kg
GuevrL_esr < rehs Q&TFAer WTTEHL  BTHLT 1 90.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
LOTLDLILPLD Qa&rddflesr wriGs Alphonso 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
LOTLDLILPLD Q& radfler riGlsL  LBISGTUILISTE 1 40.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
uliumerfl Qargdler wri6lsl SPHTH 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
GumM&smii Qargfer wWTTESHL SLOPHTH 1 150.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
S|edTeTTFLILpLD Caxrgdlesr TiTElsl CevrdgHev 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
N Qarsdfler wriGs Kesar 1 130.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
FUGUTL LT Casrgdlet wriGlasl  GClumsigespT 1 40.00/Kg -

FTHS15 G Qasradlsr wriGasl o balr-eufl-CsmwibLdbgTi 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg



1 60.00/Pocket =
1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
BT L) F6vo] Casradlst wrTiGsl SOPBTH 1 15.00/Kg 10.00/Kg

LD6VIT & 6T

LT Curord) Casradlst wriGal o balr-eufl-CsrwibLseTi

Far (SevLTi pLifleir) Qargfer TS SLOPHTH

Ljcsrp smL_6rd] OEFEZIE ST i OF THREEY (T 1 80.00/Bunch 65.00/Bunch
FTBS) (QCHTiweT) Q& Tsflet TiGsL_  GleusTemer 1- -

Frwhd (Q°sriiweviT) Q&radlesr wTi@asL  wEhFeT 1- -

FrBHS) (2-$°re) Q& Tsflet riGsL_  GleusTemer 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
FTwHS) (2-F°rd) Casradlsst wriblal  wEhFer 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
Carifls Clasrerent Oa&raflet TTGHEL. CCeUTdhe6V 1 80.00/Kg -

Qe LT Qarsdfler wriGsl GCeTde6) 1 5.00/Piece 3.00/Piece
Searrig Guirevsiv Qargfer wTTEsEL  GeusTewar, @)arehFleuriLy 1 120.00/Bunch 90.00/Bunch
BsmevL_esr gL Q&Tgfeir wTTEHL  20m’ 19 & ClLIBISCEHT 1 20.00/Bunch 15.00/Bunch
ewam i’ Grmeamr Qarsflet riGsl. GUaTdHeH6) 1 80.00/Bunch 50.00/Bunch
L6Ve0lem & Q&TEfeir WTTEEL WM, Slevsr(HdbHed & CaruibL 1 230.00/Kg 180.00/Kg
STLOEDT Qarsfer wTTEH. BTEHTEHTON 1 8.00/Piece 5.00/Piece
a9l6060] Q&Tgfer wTTEHL  20m’ 19 & ClLIBISCEHT 1 18.00/Piece 10.00/Piece
OEDTEYES QETgAer wTTEHL. S TEhsr 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
OESTEYES Q&ETFHe WTTEHL  WwEHF6iT 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
wif&Q & T IbHgl C&sradlsr wTiGsL SLPBHTH 1 30.00/Bunch 20.00/Bunch
LD (5 & Qasradlsr wriGasl SOPBTE 1 70.00/Bunch -

Grregm QargAe wriGsL 2o’ 19 & ClLmkigeanT 1 120.00/Bunch 90.00/Bunch
Slord Qarsfer wTTESHL SLOPHTH 1 50.00/Kattu 35.00/Kattu

BOILERT WHMILD LeweVSEHTL L L1 Liufliassir

LI L Qaradfler wriGsl Geurdassv 1 180.00/Kg 150.00/Kg
Slyriby Q& rddflesr wriblsl Gevrdaev 1 1300.00/Kg 1250.00/Kg
Q& TS L06V60! Qarsdfler wriGsl Geurdssv 1 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
Ly6vr () Qa&rgfler wriGs BTL (B 1 120.00/Kg 90.00/Kg
L6001 (h) QsTgfler wTTHL BT (H 1 80.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
@) epd OES 2202 T g (O F THRE- WV ¥ 1 70.00/Kg 62.00/Kg
3654 Qargfer WTTESHL STSH)- Lslw 1 130.00/Kg 120.00/Kg






